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ES9 fibre cord, 1 tightly buffered fibre ø900 µm. VDE: J-V 
 

 
 

Application and installation 
The intended use of this ES9 tightly buffed fibre is pigtails. The ES9 buffered fibre may also be manufactured to patch-

cords, and be used as an element in cables. The standard colours for the cord are yellow, orange, grey and aqua, 

depending on fibre type as given in the table construction. As an option the cords are available in 12 colours according to 

IEC 60304. 
 
 
 

Flame resistance 
LSHF  (FRNC): IEC 60754-1; IEC 60754-2; IEC 61034 

 
 
 

Construction 

Fibre An uncoloured (natural), nominally 250 µm fibre is standard. A coloured fibre is optional (see in 

product codes). 

Standard buffer colour With SM fibres Yellow 

With M6-OM1 fibres  Grey 

With MaxCap-BendBright-OM2 fibres Orange 

With MaxCap-BendBright-OM3 fibres Aqua 

 With MaxCap-BendBright-OM4 fibres Erika-Violet 

 With BendBright WideCap-OM5 fibres Lime Green 

Buffer ES9 buffer to 900 µm  

 

 

  



 

 

D29: UCFIBRE™ 900 µm ES9 Fibre Cord 
 

 

 

 

UCFIBRE
 www.prysmiangroup.com 

D29_e 
Version 3.2 | 2017-03-31 

Page 2 of 5 

 
   
  

Physical Properties IEC 60974-1-2 
Attribute IEC60794-1-C method Limits 

Diameter  ø900  µm ± 50 µm 

Weight  0.7 kg/km 

Material  
LSHF / LSZH material with high amount of  flame 

retardants 

Heat of combustion  17 MJ/km; 0.005 kWh/m 

Stripping  
150 mm to the coating 

30 mm to the cladding 

Shrink back  < 0.1%, IEC 60811-1-3, ( 70°C, 3 hours, 1 meter sample) 

Crush resistance E3 100N/100 mm 

Repeated bending E6 500 cycles, R= 20 mm , no damage 

Kink E10 No kink 

For version with BendBrightXS 

fibre: 

Minimum bending radius 

E11/ G01 

R= 7.5 mm 

R = 15 mm, 6 turns around a mandrel ø 30 mm 

(maximum attenuation increase  0.02 dB at 1550 nm). 

Maximum attenuation increase for R = 10 mm 0.1 dB/turn 

at 1550 nm. 

Maximum attenuation increase for R = 7.5 mm 0.5 

dB/turn at 1550 nm. 

Minimum bending radius, other 

fibres 
E11 / G01 

R = 20 mm 

Temperature range F1 
Operation and installation 

Storage 

-40C to 60C 

-40C to 60C 

 

  Optical Properties of the Buffered Fibre  

 OM1 
MaxCap-

BB-OM2 

MaxCap-

BB-OM3 

MaxCap-

BB-OM4 

WideCap

-OM5 

ESMF – 

G.652.D 

BendBright
 -

G.657.A1 

BendBrightXS 

-G.657.A2 

Attenuation 850 nm 
≤3.5 

dB/km 

≤3.5 

dB/km 

≤3.0 

dB/km 

≤3.0 

dB/km 

≤3.0 

dB/km 
-  - 

Attenuation 953 nm - - - - 
≤2.3 

dB/km 
-  - 

Attenuation 1300 nm 
≤1.5 

dB/km 

≤1.5 

dB/km 

≤1.0 

dB/km 

≤1.0 

dB/km 

≤1.0 

dB/km 
-  - 

Attenuation 1310 nm - - - - - 
≤0.39 

dB/km 

≤0.39 

dB/km 
≤0.38 dB/km 

Attenuation 1550 nm - - - - - 
≤0.25 

dB/km 

≤0.25 

dB/km 
≤0.23 dB/km 

Bandwidth 850 nm 
200 

MHz∙km 

500 

MHz∙km 

1500 

MHz∙km 

3500 

MHz∙km 

3500 

MHz.km 
-  - 

Bandwidth EMB 850 nm - - 
2000 

MHz∙km 

4700 

MHz∙km 

4700 

MHz∙km 
-  - 

Bandwidth 953 nm - - - - 
1850 

MHz.km 
   

Bandwidth EMB 953 nm - - - - 
2470 

MHz.km 
   

Bandwidth 1300 nm 
600 

MHz∙km 

500 

MHz∙km 

500 

MHz∙km 

500 

MHz∙km 

500 

MHz∙km 
-  - 

Complete data see 

cabled fibre data sheet 
C02 C34 C31 C32 C39 C18e C38 C24 
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 Product Codes – Ordering Information  

Product 
Code 

Product Description 
Fibre 

Colour 
Buffer 
Colour 

Fibre Type 
Fibre 
Data 
Sheet 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/BL Natural Blue OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/OR Natural Orange OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/GR Natural Green OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/BR Natural Brown OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/GY Natural Grey OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/WH Natural White OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/RD Natural Red OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/BK Natural Black OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/YL Natural Yellow OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/VI Natural Violet OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/RS Natural Pink OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 NA/AQ Natural Aqua OM1 62.5/125 multimode C02 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/BL Natural Blue MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/OR Natural Orange MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/GR Natural Green MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/BR Natural Brown MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/GY Natural Grey MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/WH Natural White MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/RD Natural Red MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/BK Natural Black MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/YL Natural Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/VI Natural Violet MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/RS Natural Pink MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B NA/AQ Natural Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/BL Natural Blue MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/OR Natural Orange MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/GR Natural Green MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/BR Natural Brown MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/GY Natural Grey MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/WH Natural White MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/RD Natural Red MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/BK Natural Black MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/YL Natural Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/VI Natural Violet MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/RS Natural Pink MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B NA/AQ Natural Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/BL Natural Blue MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/OR Natural Orange MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/GR Natural Green MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/BR Natural Brown MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/GY Natural Grey MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/WH Natural White MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/RD Natural Red MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/BK Natural Black MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/YL Natural Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/VI Natural Violet MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/RS Natural Pink MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

60019626 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/AQ Natural Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

60028224 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B NA/4003 Natural 
Erika-
Violet 

MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 
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60027143 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/BL Natural Blue OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027149 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/OR Natural Orange OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60026822 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/GR Natural Green OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027145 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/BR Natural Brown OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027144 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/GY Natural Grey OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60020232 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/WH Natural White OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60026801 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/RD Natural Red OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027148 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/BK Natural Black OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60019175 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/YL Natural Yellow OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027146 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/VI Natural Violet OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027150 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/RS Natural Pink OS2 - G652.D C18e 

60027147 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P NA/AQ Natural Aqua OS2 - G652.D C18e 

      

60020135 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/BL Natural Blue OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/OR Natural Orange OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/GR Natural Green OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/BR Natural Brown OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/GY Natural Grey OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

60020406 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/WH Natural White OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

60020407 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/RD Natural Red OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/BK Natural Black OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

60020229 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/YL Natural Yellow OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/VI Natural Violet OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/RS Natural Pink OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B NA/AQ Natural Aqua OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

      

60042017 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B.P NA/YL Natural Yellow OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C25 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 BL/BL Blue Blue OM1 62.5/125 C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 OR/OR Orange Orange OM1 62.5/125 C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 GR/GR Green Green OM1 62.5/125 C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 BR/BR Brown Brown OM1 62.5/125 C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 GY/GY Grey Grey OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 WH/WH White White OM1 62.5/125 C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 RD/RD Red Red OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 BK/BK Black Black OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 YL/YL Yellow Yellow OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 VI/VI Violet Violet OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 RS/RS Pink Pink OM1 62.5/125  C02 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 MM61 AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua OM1 62.5/125  C02 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B BL/BL Blue Blue MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B OR/OR Orange Orange MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B GR/GR Green Green MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B BR/BR Brown Brown MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B GY/GY Grey Grey MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B WH/WH White White MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B RD/RD Red Red MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B BK/BK Black Black MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B YL/YL Yellow Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B VI/VI Violet Violet MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B RS/RS Pink Pink MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM2B AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM2 50/125 C34 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B BL/BL Blue Blue MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B OR/OR Orange Orange MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B GR/GR Green Green MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B BR/BR Brown Brown MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B GY/GY Grey Grey MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 
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 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B WH/WH White White MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B RD/RD Red Red MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B BK/BK Black Black MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B YL/YL Yellow Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B VI/VI Violet Violet MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B RS/RS Pink Pink MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM3B AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM3 C31 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B BL/BL Blue Blue MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B OR/OR Orange Orange MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B GR/GR Green Green MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B BR/BR Brown Brown MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B GY/GY Grey Grey MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B WH/WH White White MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B RD/RD Red Red MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B BK/BK Black Black MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B YL/YL Yellow Yellow MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B VI/VI Violet Violet MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B RS/RS Pink Pink MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

 
UCFIBRE™ S  LSHF ES9 0.9 1 OM4B 
4003/4003 

Erika-
Violet 

Erika-
Violet 

MaxCap-BB-OM4 C32 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P BL/BL Blue Blue OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P OR/OR Orange Orange OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P GR/GR Green Green OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P BR/BR Brown Brown OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P GY/GY Grey Grey OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P WH/WH White White OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P RD/RD Red Red OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P BK/BK Black Black OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P YL/YL Yellow Yellow OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P VI/VI Violet Violet OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P RS/RS Pink Pink OS2 - G652.D C18e 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM2D.P AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua OS2 - G652.D C18e 

      

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B BL/BL Blue Blue OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B OR/OR Orange Orange OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B GR/GR Green Green OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B BR/BR Brown Brown OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B GY/GY Grey Grey OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B WH/WH White White OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B RD/RD Red Red OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B BK/BK Black Black OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B YL/YL Yellow Yellow OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B VI/VI Violet Violet OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B RS/RS Pink Pink OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 UCFIBRE™ S LSHF ES9 0.9 1 SM7B AQ/AQ Aqua Aqua OS2 - BendBrightXS G.657.A2 C24 

 
Standard delivery lengths: 2000 m or 4200 m 

© PRYSMIAN GROUP 2016, All Rights Reserved  
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied by Prysmian Group: any 

modification or alteration afterwards of product may give different result.  

The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part, without 

the written consent of Prysmian Group. The information is believed to be correct at the time of issue. Prysmian Group reserves the right to 

amend this specification without prior notice. This specification is not contractually valid unless specifically authorised by Prysmian Group. 


